



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	50	99418A 2	STARTER ASSEMBLY	1		
1A	50	17251A 3	STARTER ASSEMBLY(Transmissic	1		
2	10	94435	SCREW (3/8-16 x 4-21/32")-Starte	2		
3		89057	BRACE-Starter Motor	1		
4	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)-Starter Motor	1		
5	11	15874	NUT (10MM)-Battery Terminal	1		
6	10	35765A 1	SCREW & WASHER (5/16-18 x 5/	1		
8	11	40021 1	NUT (5MM)-Starter Switch Termina	1		
9	85	79695	BOOT-Insulator-Starter Terminal	1		
10		817119A 4	ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY (Black	1		
10		817119 1	ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY (Blue)	1		
11	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)-Alternator Term	1		
12	11	79989	NUT (10-24)-Alternator Terminal	1		
13	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (1/4")-Alternator Term	1		
14	11	56374	NUT (1/4-20)-Alternator Terminal	1		
15		85013T	BRACE-Alternator Adjusting	1		
16	10	47462	SCREW (7/16-14 x 1-1/4")-Alternat	1		
17	13	32993	LOCKWASHER (7/16")-Alternator T	1		
18	12	31263	WASHER-Alternator Brace Screw	1		
19	10	29198	SCREW & LOCKWASHER (5/16-1	1		
20	12	26168	WASHER-Alternator Brace Screw	1		
21		57908 11	SLEEVE-Alternator Lead	1		
22	12	96457	WASHER-Alternator Terminal	1		
23		815251A 1	BRACKET KIT-Alternator Mount (3/	1		
23		848146	BRACKET-Alternator Mount (7/16"	1		
24	23	33186	BUSHING-Alternator Bracket Scr	1		
25	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8")-Alternator Br	3		
25	13	32993	LOCKWASHER (7/16")-Alternator B	3		
26	10	48308	SCREW (3/8-24 x 3-3/4")-Alternat	1		
27	12	20553	WASHER-Alternator Bracket Screw	3		
28	10	37612	SCREW (3/8-16 x 1-1/4")-Alternat	1		
28	10	34353	SCREW (3/8-16 x 1")-Alternator Br	2		
28	10	47462	SCREW (7/16-14 x 1-1/4")-Alternat	1		
28	10	47461	SCREW (7/16-14 x 1")-Alternator B	2		
29	11	23161	NUT (3/8-24)-Alternator Bracket Sc	1		
30	15	817272	SHIM	AR		1
31	54	848130	CLIP-Hose-Circulating Pump	1		
32	10	47461	SCREW (7/16-14 x 1")	2		
33	13	32993	LOCKWASHER (7/16")	2		
34	11	40026 6	NUT (M10 x 1.5)	1		
35	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	1		